F**¥ N(Trrrbre - Identidad
Mario esteban cabrera

1410-1951-00004

Maria del Carmen Ribera
Gregorio Santos Mejia

José Emérito Oliva
Dagoberto Jaco Valdivieso
Emanuel de Jesys Rodriguez
Jorge Humberto

1410-1981-00073
1410-1957-00035
1412-1975-00072
1410-1984-02596
1410-1904-00005
1410-1973-00071

San Fernando Ocotepeque 20 de abril de afio 2022.
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Cantidad |

de arboles

valorL. |

L 200.00
L 200.00
L 200.00
L 400.00
L 200.00

L 200.00
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